
MASTER DATA SHEET CABLO  

  

 

CABLO FEH master data.  Stand: 25.08.2023 
 

general data: 
 

telefon mail 

contract partner / 
invoice address 

Cablo GmbH 
Flugplatzstraße 1-2 
16833 Fehrbellin 

+49 (0) 33932 / 619-0 info@cablo.eu 

VAT-ID-number DE815902281   

tax number 316/5957/7977   

delivery and pick up 
times 

Mo – Do: 07:00 – 15:00 Uhr 
Fr:           07:00 – 12:00 Uhr 

  

fixations   fixations@cablo.eu 

invoice   invoice.cablo@cablo.eu 

Internet www.cablo.eu   

bank account: Cablo GmbH 
Commerzbank 

  

BIC COBADEFFXXX   

IBAN DE40 3504 0038 0580 0099 00 
 

  

contact partner: 
 

  

managing director Marina Dankert +49 (0) 33932 / 619 11 M.Dankert@cablo.eu 

Thomas Faust +49 (0) 33932 / 619 12 T.Faust@cablo.eu 

sales & purchasing Eckhard Flägel +49 (0) 33932 / 619 14 E.Flaegel@cablo.eu 

metal accounting / 
back office / 
administration 

Mirco Graetz +49 (0) 33932 / 619 16 M.Graetz@cablo.eu 

Marion Martin +49 (0) 33932 / 619 15 M.Martin@cablo.eu 

Grit Howe +49 (0) 33932 / 619 17 G.Howe@cablo.eu 

traffic manager / 
customs 

Claudia Borgwardt +49 (0) 33932 / 619 23 C.Borgwardt@cablo.eu 

logistic Dajana Heise +49 (0) 33932 / 619 25 D.Heise@cablo.eu 

site manager Holger Conrad +49 (0) 33932 / 619 21 H.Conrad@cablo.eu 

environmental 
manager 

Werner Kethler +49 (0) 3381 / 368310 w.kethler@tsr.eu 

financial accounting Adriana Vasioiu +49 (0) 2306 / 1063898 Adriana.Vasioiu@tsr.eu 
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